FC O	DRIA N.C. BB1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED	<u>p. 1.111576 1976</u> TRUST DEED	Vol. 7	188 Page	, between
	THIS TRUST DEED, made EDMOND W. A AS TENAN WILLIAM P.	e flus 29TH day of NDERSCH & BARBARA A. A	NDERSCH & PHILI	as Tr	ustee, and
	THIS TRUST DEED, Made EDMOND W. A AS TENAN WILLIAM P.	ITS IN COMMON BRANDSNESS EY STATE BANK			
	CONTH VALL	EY STATE PRIMS			
1	as Beneficiary,	WITNESSET	to trustee in trust,	with power of sale, the	
 A second sec second second sec	in LOTS 81 THRU 91, INCLUS LOTS 86 AND 87, ALSO TO LYING ADJACENT TO ABOV ACCORDING TO THE OFFIC	SIVE TOGETHER WITH THE OGETHER WITH THE 40 FO E LOTS AS DESIGNATED O IAL PLAT THEREOF ON FI 4. TAX ACCOUNT NO.: 3	TO FOOT VACINATE OT WIDE PRIVATE N THE PLAT, ALL LE IN THE OFFICI 909 003AD 01500	SERVICE ROAD EAS IN BALSIGER TRAC OF THE COUNTY , 3909 003AD 016	CLERK OF
	LOTS 92 THRU 98 INCLUS EASEMENT LYING ADJACEN TRACTS, ACCORDING TO TAX ACCOUNT NO.: 390	SIVE, TOGETHER WITH THE NT TO ABOVE LOTS AS DEE THE COUNTY CLERK OF KL 9 003AD 01400	GIGNATED ON THE AMATH COUNTY, OF tenances and all other and all lixtures now or	PLA1, ALL IN DAL EGON. rights thereunto belongin herealter attached to or	ng or in anywise used in connec-
AH II DO	tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF S FOR THE PURPOSE OF S sum of TWO HUNDRED. TWENTY	ECURING PERFORMANCE OF Y.FIVE THOUSAND AND NO	100 WI ollars, with interest there by grantor, the final pt	on according to the term yment of principal and	is of a promissory interest hereof, if
AUG 23 F	ANU Reliction of the second se	to beneficiary to MAY 30 mable	, 1905 the date, stated above, , or any part thereof, o having obtained the wrin iment, irrespective of	on which the final install r any interest therein is ten consent or approval the maturity dates exp	ment of said hole sold, agreed to be of the beneficiary. ressed therein, or
188.	Therein, shall become immediately du To protect the security of th 1. To protect, preserve and main and repair; not to remove or demolish a and repair; not permit any waite of sain of commit or permit any waite of sain replacements of the pron-	his trust deed, grantor agrees: his trust deed, grantor agrees: nain and property in good condition any building or improvement thereon; d property. hereon and workmanlike uptly and hereony motered, dana ted or	granting any easement or subordination or other agi thereol; (d) reconvey, will granter in any reconveya legally entitled thereto," a tegally entitled thereto, the	creating affecting this deed eement affecting this deed out warranty, all or any par nee may be described as if nee may be described as if the recitals therein of any fruthfulness thereof. Trustee	to the property. The to the property. The e "person or persons matters or lacts shall 's tees for any of the n \$5.
	mannet all, breon, and pay when due an desroyed itreon, and pay when due an 3. To comply with all laws, ord 5. To comply the structure tions and restrictions allecting said prop join in executing such financing stateme cial Code as the beneticity may require proper public offices or solices, as well by tiling officers or searching agencies	finances, regulations, covening, set, to perty: it the beneficiary so requiry, set, to perty, it the beneficiary so requiry set, it is and to pay for tilling same in the itre and to pay for tilling same in the set the cost of all lien searches, made as the cost of all lien searches, made as an pay by deemed desirable by the set of the invariance on the buildings	time without notice, eithe pointed by a court, and the indebtedness hereby s erty or any part thereot, issues and profits, includi less costs and expenses of ney's free upon any inde-	r in person, by the adequa- vithout regard to the adequa- curred, enter upon and take in its own name sue or oth- ng those past due and unpain operation and collection, inco- bredness secured hereby, and	of any second prop- prossession of said prop- rewise collect the rents, d, and apply the same, huding reasonable attor- in such order as bene- of said property, the
	4. To provide and continuous 4. To provide and continuous now or herealter erected on the said r and such other hazards as the benefician an amount not less than \$ an amount not less than \$ companies acceptable to the benefician companies acceptable to the vertice policies of insurance shall be delivered policies of insurance the provide reason	premises a fainst loss of time recurre, in lary nay item time to time recurre, in the second second second second second ry, with the second second second second second it to the beneficiary as soon as insured; it to the beneficiary as soon as insured; it to the second second second second second item to frocurre any such insurance and to recurre any such insurance and to expira-	itcrary into the entering collection of such rents, insurance policies or com property, and the applica- waive any default or no oursuant to such notice.	upon and taking or the pro- issues and profits, or the pro- issues and profits, or the pro- tion or release thereof as alco- tice of default hereunder or by grantor in payment of nance of any accement here	receds of fire and write taking or damage of the resaid, shall not cure or invalidate any act done any indebtedness secured under, time being of the under, the beneficiary may
	deliver samy policy of insurince is and tion of any policy of insurince is and the beneficiary may procure the insu collection any indebtedness section clary update thereol, may be released to any part thereol, may be released to any clare or waive any default or notion not done pursuant to such maises free	me at grantor's appenditud by benefi- innee policy, may be other as 5-meliciary hereby and in such order as 5-meliciary frantr. Such application or 1-1. Sae shal grantr. Such application or involdate any fee of felault hereunder or involdate any e from construction. Tens and to pay a from construction or assessed upon c	hereby or in his percent essence with respect to s declare all sums secure event the beneficiary al- in equity as a mortgat advertisement and sale. rensedy, either at haw the secure the benefici	uch payment and/or immediately due a d hereby immediately due a his election may proceed to e or direct the trustee to lo or may direct the trustee to or in equity, which the bena or in equity, which the bena ary or the trustee shall execut	ind payable. In such that for a second that the second the seco
	fares, assessments are before any pa against said property before any pa charges become past due or delinque charges become past due or delinque to beneticiary: should the frantor la ments, insurance premiums, liens or ments, insurance premiums, liens or by direct payment or by providin parter such payment, id with intere	and all promptly deliver receips a unact, asses il to inake payment of any times, asses other charies payable by grantor, eith g beneficiary with lunds with which ag beneficiary with lunds with which ag it its option, make payment there ay, it its option, make payment there set at the rie set lotth in the note secur st at the rie as participants 6 and 7 of t	r his write and place r property to satisfy the start he time and place proceed to foreclose th of 86.795. I.3. After the t d sale, and at any time is sale, the grantor or an is the default or default	obligation sectors thereof as of sale, give notice thereof as is trust deed in the manner per rustee has commenced loreclo prior to 5 days before the de y other person so privileged s. If the default consists of a fruct deed, the default	then reduces 86.735 rovided in ORS 86.735 sure by advertisement at the the trustee conducts t by ORS 86.753, may cu failure to pay, when d be cured by paying t han such portion as wool
	and the ingerher with the inducation breeby togenher with the inducation and L trust deed, without waiver ol any rousenants hereof and lor such payr eovenants hereof and esscribed, as well erty hereinbefore described, as well same extent that they are bound described, and all such payments the	because a part of the debt so i any of i rights arising from breach of the pr ments, with interest as aloresaid, the pr ments and so all be hound to II as the grantor, shall be hound to II as the grantor, shall be hound to the grantor, shall be ablighted with the grant of the option of the beneficie ereof shall, at the option of the beneficie	he sums secure anount due at he not then be due had ein being cured may be the obligation or trust d r, delaults, the person and expenses actually together with trustee	the time of the carl Any oth no delault occurred. Any oth cured by tendering the perk ced. In any case, in addition effecting the cure shall pay incurred in enforcing the s and attorney's tees not exce	the default that is under the mance required under the to curing the default to the beneficiary all co- biligation of the trust d eding the amounts provi to date and at the time
	out notice, may secured by this to render all sums secured by this trust dee constitute a breach of this trust dee 6. To pay all costs, less at of title search as well as the other in connection with or in enforcing less actually incurred. To appear up or owner	d, and expenses of this trust including the roost: and expenses of the trustee incur this oblightion and trustee's and attorn any action or proceeding purporting any action or proceeding purporting s of Lenel:ciary or trustee; and in any s of Lenel:ciary or trustee; and any action the state of the stat	by law. 14. Otherwise red Jace designated in be postponed as pro- to in one parcel or in auction to the high ding shall deliver to the be property so Solo.	, the safe shall be or the fit the notice of safe or the fit vided by law. The trustee r separate parcels and shall st bidder for cash, payable purchaser its deed in form a fut without any covenant i, but without any covenant othe deed of any matters of	ne to which said property ei- nuy sell said property ei- ell the parcel or parcel- at the time of sale. Tru- s required by law conver- or warranty, express or fact shall be conclusive I at the trustee, but inclu-
	action of the foreclosure of the any suit for the foreclosure of the cluding evidence of title and the amount of altorne's fees mention fixed by the trial court, grantor decree of the trial court, grantor	benchciary's or trustee 7 in all cases sha ned in this sarafraph from any judgme be event of an apreal from any judgme further a grees to pay such sum as this further a grees to pay such sum as this mable os the beneficiary's or trustee's in the sum and the sum and the sum and the sum and the sum and the sum and the	I be of the frantor and ben ap- ittor- tor- the grantor and ben 15. When the shall apply the pro- cluding the comper- having recorded li- having recorded li- there is the in inter-	eliciary, may purchase to the p ustee sells pursuant to the p ceeds of sale to payment of sation of the trustee and a le obligation secured by the new subsequent to the inter- nets may appear in the order bas enabled of 70 his success	(1) the expenses of sale (1) the expenses of sale reasonable charge by tru trust deed, (3) to all pe t of the trustee in the of their priority and (4 or in interest entitled to
	It is mutually and any and any s. In the event that any right, it is so decis, to require the right, it is so decis, to require as compensation for such taking as power all reasonable costs of incurred by grantor in such a anolied by it light upper ameliate	that; portice of all of said property shall be in or averd semation, beneficiary shall have that al or any portion of the mount re- penses and attorney's less necessarily p- penses and attorney's less necessarily proceedings, shall be paid and attorney rocceidings, shall be paid and attorney courts, necessarily paid or incurred by courts, necessarily paid or incurred by a balance applied upon the such attorney, own expenses, to the such	e the surplus, it may paired surplus, it only id or sors to any truste under. Upon suc s lees, truster, the latter bene-upon any trustee edness which, when reco	iary may from time to time e named herein or to any s h appointment, and without shall be vested with all tit berein named or appeinted he hall be made by written inst rded in the mortgage record be circuted, shall be conclus	appoint a successfunction of a successor trustee appointed conveyance to the sur e. powers and duties con- rounder. Each such appoin- rument executed by bene s of the county or coun- ive proof of proper appoin-
	bilit in such proceetings, and secured hereby; and grantor ag and execute such instruments pensation, promptly upon benef pensation, promptly upon benef g. At any time and Iro ficiary, payment of its tees at reconservent (in case of luttice	grees, it it own expense, obtaining such	to com- of the successor to of the successor to 17. Trusto acknowledged is obligated to noti trust or of any join in shall be a party	ustee. e accepts this trust when made a public record as p y any party hereto of pendit action or proceeding in whic unless such action or proceed	this deed, duly Trustee ovided by law. Trustee of sale under any other in grantor, beneticiary or ing is brought by trustee

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully beized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of it's loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a) Approximity Via Approximity a part of the proceeds of the provident of the above described note and this trust deed are: (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the leminine and the neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not opplicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Forth Nc. 1319, or equivalant. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.

Carross	ANDERSCH	salu C
EDMOND W.	ANDERSCH	<i>II</i> ,
The bare	1 a. Church	and
BARBARA A	ANDERSCH.	
KY Le	UD 14-C	
PHILIP K.	ANDERSCH	

(If the signer of	the above is a corporation, acknowledgement opposite.)
USO THE TOTH OF	Geological and a second second

STATE OF OREGON.	STATE OF OREGON,)) 55.
County of	County of This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
AUGUST 17 ,1988, by FDMOND W. ANDERSCH, BARBARIA A.	19, by as of	
ANDERSCH, PHILIP K. ANDERSCH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
(SEAL) My commission expires: 6-12-92	Notary Public for Oregon M:/ commission expires:	(SEAL)
Contracting of the second s		

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE

To be used only when obligations have been poid.

, Trustee

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebredness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to carcel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

422

22 44.6 pe -

5.0°07.5.

TO: G.

Beneficiary

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.

TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB.CO., PORTLAND, ORE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamathss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the23rd day
EDMOND W., BARBARA A., PHILIP K. ANDERSCH Granter SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK	SPICE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	was recerved Aug., 19.88., at 11:00o'clockA.M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No <u>M88</u> on page <u>13602</u> or as tee/tile/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No <u>90620</u> ., Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Beneficiary AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO SOUTH VALLEY STATE BANK 5215 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	Fee \$13.00	County effixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn</u> NAME By Accident Micianolane Deputy